
Sheppard West - Old Mill TBN Ravine



Sheppard West - Old Mill TBN Ravine

Next Type Dist Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.5 0.0 Right onto Banting Ave out of
park

0.7 0.5 Banting Ave turns left and
becomes Reiner Rd

0.4 1.1 Left onto Faywood Blvd

2.1 1.5 Continue onto Wilmington Ave

0.5 3.6 Left onto Finch Ave W

0.4 4.1 Right onto Dufferin St

1.9 4.5 Left onto Finch Hydro Corridor
Rte 44

0.2 6.4 Right onto Tangiers Rd

0.1 6.6 Left onto Keele St

3.3 6.7 Right onto Finch Hydro
Corridor Recreational Trail

1.7 10.1 Right onto Norfinch Dr

0.7 11.7 Left onto Steeles Ave W

0.3 12.5 Left onto Rossdean Dr

0.2 12.8 Right onto Garyray Dr
12.8 kilometers.  +37/-48 meters

Next Type Dist Note

0.3 13.0 Left onto Signet Dr

1.6 13.3 Right onto Ormont Dr

0.6 14.9 Right onto Toryork Dr

0.3 15.5 Slight left onto Milvan Dr

0.5 15.8 Right onto Millwick Dr

0.2 16.3 Continue onto Muir Ave

0.1 16.5 Right onto Larchmere Ave

1.8 16.6 Left onto Riverside Dr
continue straight into park

0.0 18.4 Right towards Humber River
Recreational Trail

1.1 18.4 Left onto Humber River
Recreational Trail

1.9 19.5 Slight right to stay on Humber
River Recreational Trail

1.0 21.4 Right to stay on Humber River
Recreational Trail

3.9 22.4 Left to stay on Humber River
Recreational Trail

9.6 kilometers.  +4/-46 meters

Next Type Dist Note

0.5 26.3 Left to stay on Humber River
Recreational Trail

0.2 26.8 Right onto Fairglen Crescent

0.9 27.0 Right onto Weston Rd

6.0 27.9 Right onto Humber River
Recreational Trail  at Conron
Pl

0.7 34.0 Right towards Old Dundas St

0.0 34.6 Left onto Old Dundas St

0.0 34.7 Right onto Lundy Ave

2.2 34.7 Right onto Humber River
Recreational Trail

0.0 36.9 End at Etienne Brule Park /
Old Mill

0.0 37.0 End of route

14.6 kilometers.  +28/-65 meters


